
24. NAC Bremen Clubsport-Slalom
Ahlhorn (Metropolpark Hansalinie)

22. April 2018

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub
Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug
Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

La
uf Zeit

Strafe
Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe
Tore
(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 3

Jedermann 2c

MSC Hanseat e.V.
Christoph Mißfeldt
Opel Speedster

NC 1190507
45,34 1

2

43,44

42,61

3
(1)
0
()

0
()
0
()

89,05

2 7

Jedermann 2c

MSC Hanseat e. V.
Achim Behrens
OPEL Speedster

NB 1056172
44,14 1

2

44,66

44,49

0
()
0
()

0
()
0
()

89,15

3 5

Jedermann 2c

MSC Oldenburg
Waldemar Wismann
Peugeot 206 RC

NC 1176027
44,59 1

2

44,95

45,01

0
()
0
()

0
()
0
()

89,96

4 10

Jedermann 2c

MS Vehrte
Johannes Pille
VW Polo G40

NC 1189993
47,49 1

2

47,25

47,84

0
()
0
()

0
()
0
()

95,09

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________
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